
HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

191EBus #:

 7:20 AMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

247EBus #:

 6:42 AMSALTWOOD PL & TIMBERLAND DR

 6:49 AM5100 HUROP RD

 7:07 AMBETWEEN BLDG 1616/1619 & BETNER CT

 7:09 AM13 OLD MEMORIAL DR

 7:13 AM616 HOWARD ST

 7:18 AM306 SEVEN PINES AV

 7:19 AMSEVEN PINES AV & DEFENSE AV

 7:21 AMDEFENSE AV & ALGIERS DR

 7:22 AMBOND ST & DEFENSE AV

 7:25 AMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

247EBus #:

 2:20 PMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

 2:23 PMBOND ST & DEFENSE AV

 2:24 PMDEFENSE AV & ALGIERS DR

 2:25 PMDEFENSE AV & DAKAR DR

 2:26 PM306 SEVEN PINES AV

 2:27 PMSEVEN PINES AV & DEFENSE AV

 2:31 PM616 HOWARD ST

 2:36 PM13 OLD MEMORIAL DR

 2:38 PMBETWEEN BLDG 1616/1619 & BETNER CT

 2:58 PM5100 HUROP RD

 3:03 PMSALTWOOD PL & TIMBERLAND DR

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

295EBus #:

 6:54 AM5700 WILLIAMSBURG RD-AMERICA'S BEST VALUE

 6:56 AMGERWYN MANOR APTS & LEWIS RD

 6:59 AMCOXSON RD & NANNY RD

 7:02 AMCOXSON RD & CASWELL ST

 7:06 AMBURTFIELD DR & FINLAY ST

 7:06 AMFINLAY ST & SUECLA DR

 7:07 AMFINLAY ST & SYDCLAY DR

 7:07 AMFINLAY ST & KINLOCH LA

 7:08 AM4905 OAKLEYS LA

 7:11 AMSUBRENDA DR & COLLEEN RD

 7:13 AMGILMOUR ST & LINDA RD

 7:16 AMANNETTE DR & REGINA RD

 7:17 AMCOLLEEN RD & GILMOUR ST

 7:25 AMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

295EBus #:

 2:20 PMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

 2:24 PMGERWYN MANOR APTS & LEWIS RD

 2:27 PMCOXSON RD & NANNY RD

 2:30 PMCOXSON RD & CASWELL ST

 2:34 PMBURTFIELD DR & FINLAY ST

 2:34 PMFINLAY ST & SUECLA DR

 2:35 PMFINLAY ST & SYDCLAY DR

 2:35 PMFINLAY ST & KINLOCH LA

 2:36 PM4905 OAKLEYS LA

 2:39 PMSUBRENDA DR & COLLEEN RD

 2:41 PMGILMOUR ST & LINDA RD

 2:43 PMANNETTE DR & REGINA RD

 2:44 PMCOLLEEN RD & GILMOUR ST

 2:50 PM5700 WILLIAMSBURG RD-AMERICA'S BEST VALUE

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

808EBus #:

 6:39 AMWHITESIDE DR & NASH RD

 6:44 AMWHITESIDE RD & BRADLEY PINES CI @ ENTRANCE
TO WELLINGTON PL.

 7:01 AME BERRY ST & RAINES AV

 7:03 AM317 TREVA RD

 7:06 AMHUNTSMAN RD & SANDSTON AV

 7:11 AMCARTER AV & W UNION ST

 7:12 AMW UNION ST & STUTTAFORD DR

 7:15 AMMEROYN DR & W UNION ST

 7:20 AM2023 E NINE MILE RD

 7:21 AMEASTLAKE DR & MONTEREY AV

 7:22 AMMEDLOCK RD & MONTEREY AV

 7:25 AMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

Stop Location      Time_________________________________________________________________________________________

808EBus #:

 2:20 PMSCHOOL:  SANDSTON ELEMENTARY

 2:22 PMCARTER AV & W UNION ST

 2:23 PMW UNION ST & STUTTAFORD DR

 2:26 PMMEROYN DR & W UNION ST

 2:30 PM2023 E NINE MILE RD

 2:31 PMEASTLAKE DR & MONTEREY AV

 2:32 PMMEDLOCK RD & MONTEREY AV

 2:34 PME BERRY ST & RAINES AV

 2:37 PM317 TREVA RD

 2:39 PMHUNTSMAN RD & SANDSTON AV

 2:44 PMWHITESIDE RD & BRADLEY PINES CI @ ENTRANCE
TO WELLINGTON PL.

 2:47 PMWHITESIDE DR & NASH RD

08/29/2017Printed:

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.


